FUROSEMIDE-WGR

Active ingredient(s): Furosemide

Consumer Medicine Information

This leaflet provides important information about using FUROSEMIDE-WGR. You should also speak to your doctor or pharmacist if you would like further information or if you have any concerns or questions about using FUROSEMIDE-WGR.

Where to find information in this leaflet:

1. Why am I using FUROSEMIDE-WGR?

2. What should I know before I use FUROSEMIDE-WGR?

3. What if I am taking other medicines?

4. How do I use FUROSEMIDE-WGR?

5. What should I know while using FUROSEMIDE-WGR?

6. Are there any side effects?

7. Product details

1. Why am I using FUROSEMIDE-WGR?

FUROSEMIDE-WGR contains the active ingredient called which belongs to a group of medicines called diuretics. Diuretics are used to help the kidneys remove excess fluid from the body.

FUROSEMIDE-WGR is used to treat several medical conditions, including:

• oedema (swelling of the body, ankles, feet, legs or even the brain or lungs due to excess fluid). This problem can also occur in cases of heart, liver or kidney disease. hypertension (high blood pressure).

This can occur by itself or in severe heart, liver or kidney disease.

Everyone has blood pressure. This pressure helps move your blood around your body. Your blood pressure may vary at different times of the day, depending on how busy or worried you are. You have hypertension (high blood pressure) when your blood pressure stays higher than is needed, even when you are calm and relaxed.

If high blood pressure is not treated it can lead to serious health problems, including stroke, heart disease and kidney failure.

FUROSEMIDE-WGR may be taken alone or in combination with other medicines to treat your condition.

Ask your doctor if you have any questions about why FUROSEMIDE-WGR has been prescribed for you.

Your doctor may have prescribed it for another purpose.

This medicine is available only with a doctor's prescription.

This medicine is not addictive.